THE LONDON GAZETTE, 1sT AUGUST 1994

Pacha (Barnsley) Limited

Phoenix Insulations Limited

P&M Contractors Limited

Postocean Limited T/A National Spa

Poseidon Alloys Limited

Roger Pass Interiors Limited

Pier Caterers Limited

Parker Press Limited

PC & Co (Sheffield) Limited

QA Computer Systems Limited

Q Healthcare Limited

RBM Products Limited

Rotamag Limited & Rother Valley Engineering

Regisvale Limited

Roadtamer Transport Limited

Royale Silverware (1840) Limited

Shaw & Boler (Builders & Plumbers) Limited

Ray Small & Sons (East Drayton) Limited

Sheffield Security Engineering Limited

Shaftesbury Landscapes Limited

Sachs and Sherman Limited

Sachs Clothiers Limited

Sherman (Wholesalers) Limited

M Sill Limited T/A “Sills The Furnishers”

School House Publications Limited

Starkers Limited

Sancar Damp Proofing Services Limited

Suburban Corporation Limited

Systematic Windows Limited

Senator Windows (UK) Limited

Seniorstage Limited

Swift Boats Limited

Sherriff & Copley Limited

Springfield Foods Limited

Sentreal Company Limited

Secureraise Limited T/A Timber Products

Squash Tech Limited

Stockclad Limited

Seekfieet Limited

Skyline (Europe) Limited

Sunray Window Systems Limited

Star Distribution Limited

Sherwood Fitted Furniture Limited

J Scarrott & Sons Limited

Sweet Dreams Designs Limited

Stormshield Double Glazing Limited

Philip B Sherriff Limited

W P Sheldon & Sons Limited

SGA (Mechanical Engineering) Limited

Transform Interiors Limited

The Tee-Side Army Stories Limited

TA}‘S'L .tl:dealisations Limited formerly System Applied Technology
imi

Top Plan Consultants Limited formerly Shaw Dale & Co Limited

Three Way Fabrications (South Yorkshire) Limited

Tinsley Laundrette & Dry Cleaners (Weekends) Limited

Tinsley Laundrette & Dry Cleaners (Weekdays) Limited

Tordoff Bros Limited T/A S G Bevan

T K Electrical Limited

Tyneville Leisure Limited

Timmax Distribution Limited

Teragram International Limited

Truetone Percussion Limited

Tay Lyn Engineering Co Limited

Techniprint (GB) Limited

Tiverdown Limited

TCCE Construction Limited

F B Thorpe & Sons Limited

Tancharm Limited

Thackray and Stott Limited

Three Phase Limited

Trinity Bus Engineering Limited

UCE Developments Limited

Unique Garden Furniture Co Limited

Ventex Air Management Limited

Viola Supplies Limited

Window Shopping (UK) Limited

Wiseville Limited

J S Ward Limited

Mark Weston & Co Limited

West Yorkshire Packaging Consultants Limited

W C In Fields Limited

Wentworth Mills Limited

2765859
2636408
2241650
1883847
1344792
2506729
2193876

572925
1713706
168303t
2708870
2054967
2651693
1649604
2479692
1941391
2191141
2052319
2382149
1461463

582463

582464

582465

396817
2572321
1442524
2077692
2191612
1651306
2416736
2193078
1983342
1297137
2292691
2834964
2664014
1242992
1409989
1997864
2485385
2474617
1856971
2305674

264484
2111143
2625488
1686837
1041569
2374960
23877N

539643
1640224

437542
2447058
1689530
1619320

569237

979202
2814070
2631151
2598000
1871398

833932
2559218
2322346
1209310
1851446
1844754
1007013
1445008
2715624
1718448
2618798
2192353
1302689
2366248
1580203

600426

377422
2724092
2156275
1655434

10969

Licensed Premises/Public House
Insulation of Electrical Equipment
Engineers

Sunbed and Sauna Supplies

Steel Stockholders

Design and Refurbishment
Restaurateurs and Cafe Proprietors
Printers

Laminates Suppliers

Computer Suppliers/Dealers
Contraceptive Sales and Distribution
Precision Engineers

General Engineering

Engineers

Vehicle Recovery

Dealers in Cutlery

Builders

Agricultural Engineers & Contractor
Engineers

Landscapers and Paving Contractors
Clothiers

Clothiers

Clothiers

Fumishers

Selling Advertising Space

Shirt Manufacturers !
Damp Proofers

Hoteliers

Window Manufacturers

Supplier and Installers UPVC Windows
Holding Company

Dealers in Motor and Sailing Boats
Building Contractors

Wholesalers of Meat and Poultry
Nightclub Operator

Timber Product Manufacturers
Squash Court Constructors

Builders and Roofing Contractors
Commercial Vehicle Sales
Investment and Management
Double Glazing Supplier and Manufacturer
Haulage

Furniture Manufacturers

Wholesale Merchants

Furniture Retailers

Double Glazing Manufacturer and Installer
Building Contractors

Building Contractors

Mechanical Handling Equipment
Painters and Decorators

Clothiers

Computer Software House

Consultants

Welders and Fabricators

Launders and Dry Cleaners

Launders and Dry Cleaners
Ironmongers

Electrical Contractors

Leisure Services

Distribution Agents

General Commercial Company
Drumstick Manufacturers

Dealers in Plant and Machinery

Printers

Property Company

Builders and Property Repairers
Electrical Contractors

Manufacturers of Ladies/Childrens Clothing
Building Contractors

Industrial Engravers

Engineering

Manufacturer of Machines for Mixing Chemicals
Manufacture/Retail Garden Furniture
Air Pollution Systems

Wholesale Food Suppliers

Double Glazing Manufacturers
Property Agents

Florists

Wholesalers of Pharmaceutical Products
Print Finishers

Portable Toilet Service

Retailers




