Pacha (Barnsley) Limited	2765859	Licensed Premises/Public House
Phoenix Insulations Limited	2636408	Insulation of Electrical Equipment
P&M Contractors Limited	2241650	Engineers
Postocean Limited T/A National Spa	1883847	Sunbed and Sauna Supplies
Poseidon Alloys Limited	1344792	Steel Stockholders
Roger Pass Interiors Limited	2506729	Design and Refurbishment
Pier Caterers Limited	2193876	Restaurateurs and Cafe Proprietors
Parker Press Limited	572925	Printers
PC & Co (Sheffield) Limited	1713706	Laminates Suppliers
QA Computer Systems Limited	1683031	Computer Suppliers/Dealers
Q Healthcare Limited	2708870	Contraceptive Sales and Distribution
RBM Products Limited	2054967	Precision Engineers
Rotamag Limited & Rother Valley Engineering	2651693	General Engineering
Regisvale Limited	1649604	Engineers
Roadtamer Transport Limited	2479692	Vehicle Recovery
Royale Silverware (1840) Limited	1941391	Dealers in Cutlery
Shaw & Boler (Builders & Plumbers) Limited	2191141	Builders
Ray Small & Sons (East Drayton) Limited	2052319	Agricultural Engineers & Contractor
Sheffield Security Engineering Limited	2382149	Engineers
Shaftesbury Landscapes Limited	1461463	Landscapers and Paving Contractors
Sachs and Sherman Limited	582463	Clothiers
Sachs Clothiers Limited	582464	Clothiers
Sherman (Wholesalers) Limited	582465	Clothiers
M Sill Limited T/A "Sills The Furnishers"	396817	Furnishers
School House Publications Limited	2572321	Selling Advertising Space
Starkers Limited	1442524	Shirt Manufacturers
Sancar Damp Proofing Services Limited	2077692	Damp Proofers
Suburban Corporation Limited	2191612	Hoteliers Window Manufacturers
Systematic Windows Limited	1651306	
Senator Windows (UK) Limited Seniorstage Limited	2416736	Supplier and Installers UPVC Windows
Swift Boats Limited	2193078 1983342	Holding Company Dealers in Motor and Sailing Boats
i	1297137	
Sherriff & Copley Limited	2292691	Building Contractors Wholesplers of Ment and Boultsy
Springfield Foods Limited	2834964	Wholesalers of Meat and Poultry
Sentreal Company Limited Secureraise Limited T/A Timber Products	2664014	Nightclub Operator Timber Product Manufacturers
Squash Tech Limited	1242992	
Stockclad Limited	1409989	Squash Court Constructors Builders and Roofing Contractors
Seekfleet Limited		Commercial Vehicle Sales
	1997864	
Skyline (Europe) Limited	2485385	Investment and Management
Sunray Window Systems Limited Star Distribution Limited	2474617	Double Glazing Supplier and Manufacturer
Sherwood Fitted Furniture Limited	1856971 2305674	Haulage Furniture Manufacturers
J Scarrott & Sons Limited	2303674 264484	Wholesale Merchants
Sweet Dreams Designs Limited	2111143	Furniture Retailers
Stormshield Double Glazing Limited	2625488	Double Glazing Manufacturer and Installer
	1686837	Building Contractors
Philip B Sherriff Limited W P Sheldon & Sons Limited	1041569	Building Contractors
SGA (Mechanical Engineering) Limited	2374960	Mechanical Handling Equipment
Transform Interiors Limited	2387771	Painters and Decorators
The Tee-Side Army Stories Limited	539643	Clothiers
TASL Realisations Limited formerly System Applied Technology		Computer Software House
Limited	1010221	Companie Dollware House
Top Plan Consultants Limited formerly Shaw Dale & Co Limited	437542	Consultants
Three Way Fabrications (South Yorkshire) Limited	2447058	Welders and Fabricators
Tinsley Laundrette & Dry Cleaners (Weekends) Limited	1689530	Launders and Dry Cleaners
Tinsley Laundrette & Dry Cleaners (Weekdays) Limited	1619320	Launders and Dry Cleaners
Tordoff Bros Limited T/A S G Bevan	569237	Ironmongers
T K Electrical Limited	979202	Electrical Contractors
Tyneville Leisure Limited	2814070	Leisure Services
Timmax Distribution Limited	2631151	Distribution Agents
Teragram International Limited	2598000	General Commercial Company
Truetone Percussion Limited	1871398	Drumstick Manufacturers
Tay Lyn Engineering Co Limited	833932	Dealers in Plant and Machinery
Techniprint (GB) Limited	2559218	Printers
Tiverdown Limited	2322346	Property Company
TCCE Construction Limited	1209310	Builders and Property Repairers
F B Thorpe & Sons Limited	1851446	Electrical Contractors
Tancharm Limited	1844754	Manufacturers of Ladies/Childrens Clothing
Thackray and Stott Limited	1007013	Building Contractors
Three Phase Limited	1445008	Industrial Engravers
Trinity Bus Engineering Limited	2715624	Engineering
UCE Developments Limited	1718448	Manufacturer of Machines for Mixing Chemicals
Unique Garden Furniture Co Limited	2618798	Manufacture/Retail Garden Furniture
Ventex Air Management Limited	2192353	Air Pollution Systems
Viola Supplies Limited	1302689	Wholesale Food Suppliers
Window Shopping (UK) Limited	2366248	Double Glazing Manufacturers
Wiseville Limited	1580203	Property Agents
J S Ward Limited	600426	Florists
Mark Weston & Co Limited		Wholesalers of Pharmaceutical Products
	377422	wholesalers of Pharmaceutical Products
West Yorkshire Packaging Consultants Limited	377422 2724092	Print Finishers
West Yorkshire Packaging Consultants Limited W C In Fields Limited		
	2724092	Print Finishers